

achizitii materiale constructii

I.D.: 88658805

Data
publicarii 26.10.23

Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul
estimativ: 20.189,00 RON - 20.189,00 RON

Descriere: OTEL BETON PC 52 12MM /10.56kg BST KG 242.320 3.9496 957.06 OTEL BETON PC 52 14MM / 14.12kg BST KG 461.840 3.8655 1785.26 OTEL BETON PC 52 10MM /8.33kg BST KG 291.550 3.9496 1151.50 OTEL BETON PC 52 8 MM / 4.72kg BST KG 377.600 3.9496 1491.36 PLASA SUDATA 6X100X100X2000X5000 BUC 3.000 100.0000 300.00 SARMA NEAGRA 1.2MM KG 24.000 6.3025 151.26 SARMA NEAGRA 3.0MM KG 23.000 5.8822 135.29 CUIE 50MM KG 10.000 7.5630 75.63 CUIE 60MM KG 10.000 6.3030 63.03 CUIE 100MM KG 10.000 6.3030 63.03 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG BUC 320.000 13.4454 4302.52 CHERESTEA RASINOASE BRAD / MOLID M3 2.000 1218.4850 2436.97 RIGLA BRAD/ MOLID 7X5X4ML BUC 20.000 17.6470 352.94 RACORD DREPT DUBLU 25 x 25 pt TEAVA PEHD BUC 1.000 6.7200 6.72 COND PEID APA DN025 ML 15.000 2.5213 37.82 CUIE BETON 4.5*70 BUC 250.000 0.2689 67.23 CUIE BETON 3.5*60 BUC 250.000 0.1428 35.71 DURAZIV PM 41 ADEZIV LIPIRE BCA 25 KG SAC 15.000 22.6893 340.34 BCA 15X25X62.4NFSOCERAM 1.69MC / 72 buc M3 3.920 436.9745 1712.94 BCA 20X25X62.4NFSOCERAM 1.75MC / 56 buc M3 1.750 436.9771 764.71 CIMENT ROMCIM 20KG BUC 80.000 13.4454 1075.63 BCA 20X25X62.4NFSOCERAM 1.75MC / 56 buc M3 0.594 436.9697 259.56 BCA 15X25X62.4NFSOCERAM 1.69MC / 72 buc M3 0.237 436.9620 103.56 BCA 65X10X25 SOMACO PERFORMO 1.95M3/120BUC M3 0.443 452.0993 200.28 SARMA NEAGRA 4.0MM KG 58.000 5.8824 341.18 SARMA NEAGRA 1.2MM KG 44.000 6.3025 277.31 MULTIBAT 20KG BUC 20.000 14.7060 294.12 DURAZIV AT 31 AD POLISTIREN 25KG SAC 10.000 25.2100 252.10 COLTAR ALUMINIU 2.5M PROFI BUC 10.000